
Applicazioni 

Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN 

INTERSTAR 

Autobus (X70)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

dCi 100 2003/11 - 2464 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 720

dCi 100 2003/11 - 2464 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 754

dCi 100 2006/04 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

dCi 120 2002/07 - 

2006/08

2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 724

dCi 120 2002/07 - 

2006/08

2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 720

dCi 120 2002/07 - 

2006/08

2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 750

dCi 120 2006/09 - 2464 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

dCi 150 2006/09 - 2464 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 632

dCi 80 2002/04 - 

2006/08

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 774

dCi 80 2002/04 - 

2006/08

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 772

dCI 90 2002/07 - 2188 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9T 722

NISSAN 

INTERSTAR 

Furgonato 

(X70)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

dCi 100 2003/11 - 2464 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 720

dCi 100 2003/11 - 2464 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 754

dCi 100 2006/04 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 754

dCi 100 2006/04 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 720

dCi 120 2002/04 - 2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 724

dCi 120 2002/04 - 2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 720

dCi 120 2002/04 - 2464 ccm 84 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 750

dCi 120 2006/09 - 2464 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

dCi 140 2003/11 - 2953 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD30

dCi 150 2006/09 - 2464 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 632

dCi 80 2002/04 - 

2006/08

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 774
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dCi 80 2002/04 - 

2006/08

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 772

dCI 90 2002/07 - 2188 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9T 722

RENAULT

RENAULT 

MASTER II 

Furgonato (FD)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 754

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 632

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

RENAULT 

MASTER II 

Pianale 

piatto/Telaio 

(ED/HD/UD)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 632

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 650

2.5 dCi 2006/08 - 2464 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9U 754

RENAULT 

TRUCKS



RENAULT 

TRUCKS 

MASCOTT 

Cassone / 

Furgonato / 

Promiscuo

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

120.55 

(A02300005)

2004/05 - 

2010/10

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

120.55 

(A02300005)

2004/05 - 

2010/10

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 600

160.55 

(A02300015)

2004/05 - 

2010/10

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

160.55 

(A02300015)

2004/05 - 

2010/10

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 604

RENAULT 

TRUCKS 

MASCOTT 

Pianale 

piatto/Telaio

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

120.55 

(A00300005, 

A01300005)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

120.55 

(A00300005, 

A01300005)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 600

120.65 

(A00500007)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

120.65 

(A00500007)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 600



160.55 

(A00300015, 

A01300015)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

160.55 

(A00300015, 

A01300015)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 604

160.65 

(A00500017, 

A01500017, 

B03200017)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DXi 3

160.65 

(A00500017, 

A01500017, 

B03200017)

2004/05 - 

2010/12

2953 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ZD3 A 604


